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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sabado
Prova 1 Formula 1600 Lda
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
31/10/2020 12:45 .

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA

1 - 13:21:47.028
2 2:32.037 +0.021 13:24:19.065
3 2:34.735 +2.719 13:26:53.800
4 2:34.724 +2.708 13:29:28.524
5 2:34.007 +1.991 13:32:02.531
6 2:33.057 +1.041 13:34:35.588
7 2:32.459 +0.443 13:37:08.047
8 2:32.632 +0.616 13:39:40.679
9 2:33.352 +1.336 13:42:14.031
10 2:32.558 +0.542 13:44:46.589
1 2:32.039 +0.023 13:47:18.628
12 2:32.016 - 13:49:50.644

(8) DIAS HAMILTON

1 - 13:21:55.652
2 2:30.904 +0.083 13:24:26.556
3 2:34.154 +3.333 13:27:00.710
4 2:31.011 +0.190 13:29:31.721
5 2:30.821 - 13:32:02.542
6 2:31.774 +0.953 13:34:34.316
7 2:32.191 +1.370 13:37.06.507
8 2:32.055 +1.234 13:39:38.562
9 2:32.820 +1.999 13:42:11.382
10 2:33.727 +2.906 13:44:45.109
1 2:32.233 +1.412 13:47:17.342
12 2:33.945 +3.124 13:49:51.287

(2) JEAN QUADROS

1 - 13:21:55.996
2 2:33.195 +2.031 13:24:29.191
3 2:36.117 +4.953 13:27:05.308
4 2:33.286 +2.122 13:29:38.594
5 2:33.759 +2.595 13:32:12.353
6 2:31.297 +0.133 13:34:43.650
7 2:32.643 +1.479 13:37:16.293
8 2:32.046 +0.882 13:39:48.339
9 2:31.353 +0.189 13:42:19.692
10 2:31.164 - 13:44:50.856
1 2:32.295 +1.131 13:47:23.151
12 2:33.590 +2.426 13:49:56.741
(11) VICTOR ASSIS
1 13:21:52.811
2 2:32.814 +0.641 13:24:25.625
3 2:35.200 +3.027 13:27:00.825
4 2:35.087 +2.914 13:29:35.912
5 2:33.034 +0.861 13:32:08.946
6 2:32.282 +0.109 13:34:41.228
7 2:32.554 +0.381 13:37:13.782
8 2:32.953 +0.780 13:39:46.735
9 2:32.931 +0.758 13:42:19.666
10 2:32.729 +0.556 13:44:52.395
1 2:32.173 - 13:47:24.568
12 2:32.190 +0.017 13:49:56.758

(19) RODRIGO ROSSET

1 - 13:21:53.653
2 2:32.789 +0.917 13:24:26.442
3 2:35.781 +3.909 13:27:02.223
4 2:32.394 +0.522 13:29:34.617
5 2:32.484 +0.612 13:32:07.101
6 2:32.386 +0.514 13:34:39.487
7 2:38.425 +6.553 13:37:17.912
8 2:32.605 +0.733 13:39:50.517

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:31.872 | - 13:42:22.389
10 2:32.120 +0.248 13:44:54.509
11 2:33.329 +1.457 13:47:27.838
12 2:32.879 +1.007 13:50:00.717

(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO

1 - 13:21:52.578
2 2:35.063 +1.027 13:24:27.641
3 2:35.635 +1.599 13:27.03.276
4 2:34.036 - 13:29:37.312
5 2:34.662 +0.626 13:32:11.974
6 2:36.254 +2.218 13:34:48.228
7 2:37.084 +3.048 13:37:25.312
8 2:35.701 +1.665 13:40:01.013
9 2:36.697 +2.661 13:42:37.710
10 2:35.323 +1.287 13:45:13.033
1 2:36.556 +2.520 13:47:49.589
12 2:36.975 +2.939 13:50:26.564

(29) FERNANDA ANICETO

1 13:22:10.237
2 2:56.194 +2243  13:25:06.431
3 2:59.432 +5.481  13:28:05.863
4 2:59.399 +5.448  13:31:05.262
5 3:00.702 +6.751  13:34:05.964
6 2:58.370 +4.419  13:37:04.334
7 2:57.707 +3.756  13:40:02.041
8 2:54.823 +0.872  13:42:56.864
9 2:55.768 +1.817  13:45:52.632

10 2:53.951 | - 13:48:46.583

1 2:54.390 +0.439  13:51:40.973

(133) VICTOR BONILHA

1 - 13:21:58.839
2 2:37.283 - 13:24:36.122
3 2:39.325 +2.042 13:27:15.447
4 2:38.088 +0.805 13:29:53.535
5 2:38.204 +0.921 13:32:31.739
6 2:39.097 +1.814 13:35:10.836
7 2:37.979 +0.696 13:37:48.815
8 2:37.604 +0.321 13:40:26.419
9 2:38.479 +1.196 13:43:04.898

(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA

1 - 13:21:54.291
2 4:35.990 - 13:26:30.281

(72) LUCAS FREITAS

1 [ ‘ 13:22:20.231
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